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Anlage
Waldstrasse 100, 67112 Mutterstadt
G 06236 88761 tennis@tcmutterstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Chaturvedi, Parantap
T 01511 8874902 parantapc@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Baur, Miriam
T 0173 8878332 baur.miriam@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Denzer, Séren
T 0177 5663652 soeren.denzer@gmx.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Jelle Berg; T 06236 461097
eva-maria.berg@t-online.de

Jungen U 18 2 (4er)
MF: Alexander Schreiner
m 0151 633339927; alexander.max.schreiner@outlook.com
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Schultheil3, Francisco
Berg, Jelle

Spatz, Vinzent

Wolf, Julius

Bergner, Ben Julian
Schreiner, Alexander
Schreiner, Christoph
Sehlhoff, Maxim
Crone, Rasmus
Spatz, Laurenz
Sanger, Bernardo
Boehm, Maxime
Allwiner, Simon
Mittwollen, Sénke
Wiibbe, Karl

Hirsch, Marlon
Nopper, Tim

Heims, Baros

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11084299
10825937
10825746
11154851
11151995
10759520
10759602
10656506
10825936
11167355
11154850
11096451
10916100
10917414
11159129
10832426
10772718
11001309

LK DR Info
LK17,6
LK19,4
LK21,0
LK17,8
LK19,6
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
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